Session Name: 13 - Merge & Quick 3-10-2022 3-23 PM

Date Created: 3/10/22,12:18:12 PM Active Participants: 101 of 117
Average Score: 44.31% Questions: 4

Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

Cle) 47.47% i
A 16.16% 16

b 14.14% 14

B 10.1% 10

. 9.09% g

AE 101% !
D 101% !

o) 101% ! Keyword(s): C




2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

28(c)
30
21
25
05

44

Percent Count
53% 53
14% 14
13% 13
10% 10
3% 3
2% 2

o(N)



07 . !
10 1% !
26 1% !
B 1% !
O(NLOGN) 1% ! Keyword(s): 28

10

26

21 .

O(NLOGN) 44 05

3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Percent Count

FOSU (¢ ) 38.78% 38



SUFO
AEF]
AEFO
FOUS

A

AEFJO
AEFJOSU
AEFJOUS
AEFO JVUS
AEJF
AEJO
AEJS

F

FAOE

FO

FSOU
FUSO
FUSU
IDK

v

O(N)
OEAF

OFSU

SAUE

SJ

SU

SUF
SUFOJVE

SUOF

18.37%

18

10.2%

10

2.04%

2.04%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%

1.02%




SUPO 1.02% 1 | Keyword(s): FOSU;"FOSU"
Keyword 38
Totals Matches:
SUFOJVE
OFSU
AEJO
FAOE SUOF
AEFO JVUS AE FJ w S AEFJOSU SAUE
sur FOUS “ FUSU FUSO
AEFIOUS
FSOU IDK
FO

SsU

4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count
AEIV (c¢) 41.84% 41
JVEA 17.35% 17
OSuVv 10.2% 10
suiv 3.06% 3
J 2.04% 2




AE
AEJU
AEV]
ARJV

BEO

EA
EVIJA
FO
FvOJ
IDK
I'VE
JAVA
JVUS
O(N)
OuUVS
PSUV
MUY
SU
SUV
VEA

Totals

2.04% 2
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1
1.02% 1

Keyword(s):

Keyword
Matches:

AEJV;"AEJV"
41



AEJU AEVI

A EA]
swv Fo ouvs

EJV

pPSuv IDK EVIA Vv

2 AE o
O(N) su ARV
FvVOJ
VEA

Sluv



