Session Name: 13 - Merge & Quick 3-10-2022 3-23 PM

Date Created: 3/10/22, 12:18:12 PM **Active Participants:** 101 of 117

Average Score: 44.31% Questions: 4

Results by Question

 ${\bf 1.\, Please\,\, do\,\, Question\,\, 1\,\, which\,\, is\,\, displayed\,\, on\,\, the\,\, screen\,\, in\,\, class.\,\, (Short\,\, Answer)}$

	Responses		
	Percent	Count	
C(c)	47.47%	47	
A	16.16%	16	
D	14.14%	14	
В	10.1%	10	
E	9.09%	9	
ΑE	1.01%	1	
CD	1.01%	1	
O(N)	1.01%	1	
Totals	100%	99	

Keyword(s): C **Keyword Matches:** 47



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

	Responses		
	Percent	Count	
28 (c)	53%	53	
30	14%	14	
21	13%	13	
25	10%	10	
05	3%	3	
44	2%	2	

07	1%	1
10	1%	1
26	1%	1
В	1%	1
O(NLOGN)	1%	1
Totals	100%	100

Keyword(s): 28 **Keyword Matches:** 53



3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
FOSU (c)	38.78%	38

SUFO	18.37%	18
AEFJ	10.2%	10
AEFO	2.04%	2
FOUS	2.04%	2
A	1.02%	1
AEFJO	1.02%	1
AEFJOSU	1.02%	1
AEFJOUS	1.02%	1
AEFO JVUS	1.02%	1
AEJF	1.02%	1
AEJO	1.02%	1
AEJS	1.02%	1
F	1.02%	1
FAOE	1.02%	1
FO	1.02%	1
FSOU	1.02%	1
FUSO	1.02%	1
FUSU	1.02%	1
IDK	1.02%	1
JV	1.02%	1
O	1.02%	1
O(N)	1.02%	1
OEAF	1.02%	1
OFSU	1.02%	1
S	1.02%	1
SAUE	1.02%	1
SJ	1.02%	1
SU	1.02%	1
SUF	1.02%	1
SUFOJVE	1.02%	1
SUOF	1.02%	1

SUPO	1.02%	1	Keyword(s):	FOSU;"FOSU"
Totals	100%	98	Keyword Matches:	38



4. Please do Question 4 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

	Responses		
	Percent	Count	
AEJV (c)	41.84%	41	
JVEA	17.35%	17	
OSUV	10.2%	10	
SUJV	3.06%	3	
J	2.04%	2	

PSUV 1.02% 1 SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1			
A 1.02% 1 AE 1.02% 1 AEJU 1.02% 1 AEVJ 1.02% 1 AEVJ 1.02% 1 BEO 1.02% 1 D 1.02% 1 EA 1.02% 1 EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 FVOJ 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IVE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1	V	2.04%	2
AE	2	1.02%	1
AEJU 1.02% 1 AEVJ 1.02% 1 ARJV 1.02% 1 BEO 1.02% 1 D 1.02% 1 EA 1.02% 1 EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IOW 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	A	1.02%	1
AEVJ 1.02% 1 ARJV 1.02% 1 BEO 1.02% 1 D 1.02% 1 EA 1.02% 1 EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 FVOJ 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IVE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1	AE	1.02%	1
ARJV 1.02% 1 BEO 1.02% 1 D 1.02% 1 EA 1.02% 1 EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IVE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1	AEJU	1.02%	1
BEO 1.02% 1 D 1.02% 1 EA 1.02% 1 EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IVE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	AEVJ	1.02%	1
D 1.02% 1 EA 1.02% 1 EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IVE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	ARJV	1.02%	1
EA 1.02% 1 EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 FVOJ 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 IVE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	BEO	1.02%	1
EVJA 1.02% 1 FO 1.02% 1 FVOJ 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 I'VE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JOUNS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	D	1.02%	1
FO 1.02% 1 FVOJ 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 I'VE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JOUNS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	EA	1.02%	1
FVOJ 1.02% 1 IDK 1.02% 1 I'VE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	EVJA	1.02%	1
IDK 1.02% 1 I'VE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	FO	1.02%	1
I'VE 1.02% 1 JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 PSUV 1.02% 1 SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	FVOJ	1.02%	1
JAVA 1.02% 1 JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 PSUV 1.02% 1 SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	IDK	1.02%	1
JVUS 1.02% 1 O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 PSUV 1.02% 1 SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	I'VE	1.02%	1
O(N) 1.02% 1 OUVS 1.02% 1 PSUV 1.02% 1 SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	JAVA	1.02%	1
OUVS 1.02% 1 PSUV 1.02% 1 SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	JVUS	1.02%	1
PSUV 1.02% 1 SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	O(N)	1.02%	1
SJUV 1.02% 1 SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	OUVS	1.02%	1
SU 1.02% 1 SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	PSUV	1.02%	1
SUV 1.02% 1 VEA 1.02% 1	SJUV	1.02%	1
VEA 1.02% 1	SU	1.02%	1
	SUV	1.02%	1
Totals 100% 98	VEA	1.02%	1
	Totals	100%	98

Keyword(s): AEJV;"AEJV"

Keyword 41

Matches:

